CR1949
CR12217
CR12535
CR12657
CR3771
CR12795
CR1795
CR13018
CR12696
CR2806

Griffin
Davison
Kowalske
Martin
Wilgus
Baxter Jr.
Frisbie
Patten
Rodriguez
Noedel

Thomas
Mark
Zackery
Kenneth
Gary
Everett
Wesley
Lyndsey
Joe
Matthew

Greeley
Litchfield
Marietta
Plymouth
Delaware
Shawnee
Tolar

San Antonio
San Antonio
Puyallup

co
CcT
GA
MA
OH
OK
X
X
X
WA

Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist

03/28/2022
04/25/2022
03/20/2022
08/01/2022
04/14/2022
03/24/2022
03/31/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
01/16/2022

Renew
New
New
New

Renew
New

Renew
New
New

Renew



