CERTIFIED ROSTER - Crime Scene Reconstructionist

(01/05/2022)

Cert #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Certification Type	Date Expires	Application Type	
CR1949	Griffin	Thomas	Greeley	CO	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/28/2022	Renew	
CR12217	Davison	Mark	Litchfield	CT	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/25/2022	New	
CR12535	Kowalske	Zackery	Marietta	GA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/20/2022	New	
CR12657	Martin	Kenneth	Plymouth	MA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	08/01/2022	New	
CR3771	Wilgus	Gary	Delaware	OH	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/14/2022	Renew	
CR12795	Baxter Jr.	Everett	Shawnee	OK	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/24/2022	New	
CR1795	Frisbie	Wesley	Tolar	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/31/2022	Renew	
CR13018	Patten	Lyndsey	San Antonio	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/11/2022	New	
CR12696	Rodriguez	Joe	San Antonio	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/11/2022	New	
CR2806	Noedel	Matthew	Puyallup	WA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	01/16/2022	Renew	